
START LIST / LIST DE DÉPART
WOMEN'S AERIALS FINAL - 2ND JUMP REVERSE ORDER

SAUT DAMES, FINALE - 2ÈME SAUT, ORDRE INVERSE

LONG ZHU SKI RESORT (CHN)     SAT 14 FEB 2004 / SAM 14 FEV 2004     START TIME / DEBUT 13:30

2004 SUZUKI FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Chief of Course:

Judge 1: (Air & Form)
Judge 2: (Air & Form)
Judge 3: (Air & Form)
Judge 4: (Air & Form)
Judge 5: (Air & Form)
Judge 6: (Landing)
Judge 7: (Landing)

F.I.S. T.D.:
Chief of Competition:
Head Judge:
FIS Race Director:

MACKAY Iain GBR
WANG Zhi CHN
SIMSON Jay USA

SHAN Ge CHN

FARRAR David USA
MÜLLER Jürg SUI
SKARPAAS Morten NOR
KITOV Oleg RUS
HINKEL Wayne CAN
YONGCHUN Tao CHN
VIDLICKOVA Jana CZE

JUDGE Peter FIS

Forerunners:
LIU Zhongqing CHN
MAN Ning CHN

F1
F2

Course Profile:
Long Zhu Aerial Course

Landing:
Table:
Inrun:

Kicker: #1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6

Distance: Height: Gradient:
84 m
25 m
30 m

4.00 m
6.50 m
6.60 m
7.70 m
7.70 m
7.70 m 4.15 m

4.12 m
4.30 m
3.50 m
3.50 m
2.10 m

20°
0°

38°
54°
64°
64°

69.5°
69.5°
69.5°

Start No. Bib Name KickerD.D.Jump 2Score  (Rank)D.D.Jump 1FIS Code Nation

bFF 3.150 bLF 2.900 276.54 (12)20 PETERSON Amber23040691 CAN
bdFF 3.550 bFdF 3.550 379.69 (11)2 IERODIACONOU Lydia23251182 AUS
bFF 3.150 bLF 2.900 281.27 (10)25 ZHAO Shanshan24164003 CHN
bFF 3.150 bLF 2.900 283.00 (9)19 HILLIMAN Kelly21800054 USA
bFF 3.150 bLF 2.900 283.47 (8)11 REED Kate22659475 USA
bFF 3.150 bFdF 3.550 283.79 (7)4 ZUKAL Anna23535446 RUS
bLTT 3.200 bLTF 3.500 585.12 (6)16 GUO Xin Xin23248277 CHN
bdFF 3.550 bFF 3.150 286.08 (5)8 WANG Jiao23532538 CHN
bLTF 3.500 bFF 3.150 489.07 (4)9 LEU Evelyne20508989 SUI
bFF 3.150 bdFT 3.250 390.87 (3)27 SONG Shuyao241649710 CHN
bFdF 3.550 bFF 3.150 294.25 (2)7 BAUER Veronika220192711 CAN
bFdF 3.550 bdFF 3.550 295.85 (1)1 CAMPLIN Alisa221919312 AUS

Somersault direction
Body Position
Number of twists
e.g. bLTF

b = Back, f = Front, s = Side
L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike, l = Preceding twist was in the layout position
H = Half (½ twist), F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists), Ra = Randy (2½ twists), tF = Triple Full (3 twists)
Back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked and the third with a full twist.

EXPLANATION OF JUMP CODES:

LEGEND
D.D. - Degree of Difficulty
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Print Date: SAT 14 FEB 2004     Print Time: 15:35 FIS Data Service by Split Second Timing, Australia

Harbin/Long Zhu, CHN 14-15/02/2004


